Heating Components
Heating Tapes
Heating Jackets
14
Contents
Heating Tapes
PTFE heating tapes, 260 °C 14-3Page
Series TeMS 2 (40 W/m) 14-3Page

4.0HB-S45-4000 1000
5.0HB-S45-5000 1250
Length (m) Power (W)Order code
14-5www.vacom-vacuum.com
14
Heating Jackets
UHV flange heaters
Series BAKE
Technical data
Power supply 230 V AC
Cable 2 m heat-resistant cable with safety plug
Material hot-dip aluminium coated steel panel
Option thermostat
Cylinder heating belt, steel plate/stainless steel for CF flanges.
BAKE-CF40-304BAKE-CF40 40 69 25 180
BAKE-CF63-304BAKE-CF63 63 113 35 400
BAKE-CF100-304BAKE-CF100 100 152 40 650
BAKE-CF1 0-304BAKE-CF160 160 202 40 850
BAKE-CF200-304BAKE-CF200 200 253 40 1100
BAKE-CF250-304BAKE-CF250 250 396 50 1650
Power
(W)
WidthDiameterDNOrder code
Steel plate Stainless steel